| Efficiency vs collection |
1

Efficiency

Ratio

0.9

g,

e, i ’)(e/
”e'a/r k”a/s, pa ds" @@deds
"ouz

gh, e, (s ac on
Prr,,%’S ’Quags, IT’ID/GIS; h@dQ IrS[Ep S@ede

Uad

Fakerate vs collection

Fake rate

Ratio

0.45

0.35

0.25

0.15

0.05

o
[y

o
~

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.95

0.9

i i i i
Oy, N '77

9@/7 /7,,,'a " /g/7 S Owp, » Py ue;a N Pixe, /P, Uop, S,
e'a/r ks Step, ‘ rflp/e, Quag r,,p/e,s,eph@do Stey CCd,

uag SFED

| Duplicates rate vs ( —=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__

CMSSW_X_Y_Z_RECO

0 0.02—— : : ; ; ; ; ;
[ < N T S A O N
R e A
N T A O
O e A S S A S
5- . . . . . . . .
3).014
0.012
0.01 : : : : ; :
Q0B

.....................................................................

0008f
L e s o e

0,002+ ugrsberseresboneenes
) S S

Ratio

095

0.9

genefa/r h/z,a /Sz
Acks

Pileup rate

Ratio

1

o
©

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95

0.9

g,

e i gh, Owp, % lq ’*e/p UOn
"efa/r ka/S/ p[r”ﬁlep ’Q"adsr Tnp/@!s, Che e '3"85. Seededs,

Se,
Cede, ds
/no,



	Contents
	Page 1


